Date

October 24-26,
2007

November 14-16,

2007

December 7-13,
2007

TOTAL

Description

Convention on the Rights
of the Child

Canada Health Infoway
and Plan Canada
conference

AOMF conference
(Association of
Ombudsman and
Mediators of the
Francophone

Travel Expenses

October, November, December 2007

Destination

Ottawa, ON

Toronto, ON

Bamako, Mali

“Other” includes taxes, telephone, internet, visa fee and daily incidental per diem allowance.

Airfare

$589.34

(paid by
Plan
Canada)

$2589.84

$3179.18

Accommodation

$128.32

(paid by Plan
Canada and
Infoway)

$900.81

$1029.13

Meals

$84.09

(paid by
Plan
Canada
and
Infoway)

$214.85

$298.94

Taxi and
Parking

$84.00

$46.32

$66.42

$196.74

Other

$136.37

$3.68

$397.02

$537.07

Total

$1022.12

$50.00

$4168.94

$5241.06



Meeting Expense

October, November, December 2007

Date Event Description Attendee(s) Location Amount Other Total

October 17, 2007 Lunch meeting — Civil Service 10 Fredericton, N.B. $154.16  $20.00 $174.16
Excellence Award

October 29, 2007 Lunch meeting regarding 2 Fredericton, N.B. $28.26 $8.96 $37.22
Protection of Personal Health
Records

November 6, 2007 Lunch meeting — Child and 2 Fredericton, N.B. $31.47  $10.41 $41.88
Youth Advocacy

November 9, 2007 Lunch meeting regarding new 2 Moncton, N.B. $13.75 $6.25 $20.00
Office space

November 20, 2007 Lunch meeting - TJ Editorial 2 Saint John, N.B. $19.32 $3.68 $23.00
Board

November 28, 2007 Lunch meeting — Child and 2 Fredericton, N.B. $26.49 $8.71 $35.20
Youth Advocacy

November 30, 2007 Lunch meeting — Annual Report 2 Fredericton, N.B. 28.58 $8.00 $36.58

December 6, 2007 Breakfast meeting — discuss 2 Fredericton, N.B. $14.60 $5.40 $20.00

complaints within our Office

TOTAL $316.63  $71.41 $388.04

“Other” includes taxes and gratuities.
* AOMF - Association of Francophonie Ombudsman and Mediators



