Travel Expenses

October, November, December 2007

Date	Description	Destination	Airfare	Accommodation	Meals	Taxi and Parking	Other	Total
October 24-26, 2007	Convention on the Rights of the Child	Ottawa, ON	\$589.34	\$128.32	\$84.09	\$84.00	\$136.37	\$1022.12
November 14-16, 2007	Canada Health Infoway and Plan Canada conference	Toronto, ON	(paid by Plan Canada)	(paid by Plan Canada and Infoway)	(paid by Plan Canada and Infoway)	\$46.32	\$3.68	\$50.00
December 7-13, 2007	AOMF conference (Association of Ombudsman and Mediators of the Francophone	Bamako, Mali	\$2589.84	\$900.81	\$214.85	\$66.42	\$397.02	\$4168.94
TOTAL			\$3179.18	\$1029.13	\$298.94	\$196.74	\$537.07	\$5241.06

"Other" includes taxes, telephone, internet, visa fee and daily incidental per diem allowance.

Meeting Expense

October, November, December 2007

Date	Event Description	Attendee(s)	Location	Amount	Other	Total
October 17, 2007	Lunch meeting – Civil Service Excellence Award	10	Fredericton, N.B.	\$154.16	\$20.00	\$174.16
October 29, 2007	Lunch meeting regarding Protection of Personal Health Records	2	Fredericton, N.B.	\$28.26	\$8.96	\$37.22
November 6, 2007	Lunch meeting – Child and Youth Advocacy	2	Fredericton, N.B.	\$31.47	\$10.41	\$41.88
November 9, 2007	Lunch meeting regarding new Office space	2	Moncton, N.B.	\$13.75	\$6.25	\$20.00
November 20, 2007	Lunch meeting - TJ Editorial Board	2	Saint John, N.B.	\$19.32	\$3.68	\$23.00
November 28, 2007	Lunch meeting – Child and Youth Advocacy	2	Fredericton, N.B.	\$26.49	\$8.71	\$35.20
November 30, 2007	Lunch meeting – Annual Report	2	Fredericton, N.B.	28.58	\$8.00	\$36.58
December 6, 2007	Breakfast meeting – discuss complaints within our Office	2	Fredericton, N.B.	\$14.60	\$5.40	\$20.00
TOTAL				\$316.63	\$71.41	\$388.04

"Other" includes taxes and gratuities.* AOMF - Association of Francophonie Ombudsman and Mediators